1890

1892

1894

1896

1898

1900

1902

1904

1906

1908

1910

1912

1914

1916

Candidates

Thomas Knopf - R

Merman Sindars - D
Candidates

Geo H White - R

William M Redwine - D

J W Grant - Peoples
Candidates

D J Austin - R

LHCays-D

John Cook - P
Candidates

Paul Bawes - ?

Robert T Smith - ?

JW Smith - ?
Candidates

Henry A Poole - ?

W W Garlick - ?

A J Andresen - ?
Candidates

Henry A Poole - R

Stephen A Land - D

Hartley Goodwin - Soc
Candidates

Ray Maxfield - ?

Levi W Cays - ?

E Durmul - ?
Candidates

Ray Maxfield - ?

Robert N Getty - ?

David O'Brien - ?
Candidates

John D Hickock - ?

John Hallahan - ?

David O'Brien - ?
Candidates

D A Christopher - R

David Govan - D
Candidates

Willis D Cook - R

John Hallahan - D

J Krajeski - ?
Candidates

A G Draper - R

John Hallahan - D

C A Hamilton - Soc
Candidates

E A Prickett - R

William B Gould - D

W W Gray - Soc

Ray Haynes - ?
Candidates

E A Prickett - R

Frank Dustman - D

J A Johnson - Soc

Assessor

Votes
529
387

Votes
536
458
349

Votes
499
277
501

Votes
644
206
414

Votes
476
436

55

Votes
704
411

61

Votes
671
418

48

Votes
738
461

92

Votes
689
472

79

Votes
729
779

Votes
639
650

1

Votes
732
988
574

Votes

1,350
936
534

1

Votes

1,513

1,403
341

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED



1918

1920

1922

1926

1930

1934

1938

1942

1946

1950

1954

1958

1962

1966

1970

1974

1978

1982

1984

1986

Candidates

J O Morse -R

E L Bradley - L

Iver Iversen - ?
Candidates

J O Morse -R

E L Bradley - Farm Labor
Candidates

Herbert H Wood - R

E L Bradley - Farm Labor
Candidates

Herbert H Wood- R
Candidates

Will H Taylor - R
Candidates

Will H Taylor - R

Vernon J Robinson - D
Candidates

No election results on file
Candidates

Harvey H Haggerd - D
Candidates

Andrew J Cosser - D

G B Cared

Vern Robinson
Candidates

John Husung - D

Fred W Hipkins - R
Candidates

Dick Wray - R

Frank Feeley - D
Candidates

Andrew S Stoffa - R

Frank Feeley - D
Candidates

Frank Feeley - D
Candidates

Frank Feeley - D
Candidates

Frank Feeley - D

Thomas J Powell - R
Candidates

Lester J Lancaster - D
Candidates

Lester J Lancaster - D
Candidates

Donald G Walls - R

Lester J Lancaster - D
Candidates

Dick LotzgesellL - R

Bruce A Erlwein Sr - D
Candidates

Gordon Phares - R

Bruce A Erlwein Sr - D

Assessor

Votes
1,065
322
1
Votes
1,908
1,161
Votes
2,146
727
Votes
2,861
Votes
4,189
Votes
2,244
4,099

Votes
3,898
Votes
4,964
1
1
Votes
4,636
3,779
Votes
4,493
5,150
Votes
2,761
6,752
Votes
7,490
Votes
7,869
Votes
6,757
5,004
Votes
9,095
Votes
10,606
Votes
7,124
10,448
Votes
10,400
12,593
Votes
7,071
9,604

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

Appointed Bruce Erlwein 3/30/84



1990

1994

1998

2002

2005

2006

2010

2014

2018

2022

Candidtes
Bruce A Erlwein Sr - NP
John C Ballard - NP

Candidates

Linda Owings-Rosenburgh - NP

Pete Northrop - NP
Candidates

Linda Owings-Rosenburgh - NP

Candidates

Linda Owings-Rosenburgh - NP

Candidates
Mike Hopf - NP
Pamela Rushton - NP
Candidates
Pamela Rushton - NP
Candidates
Pamela Rushton - NP
Candidates
Pamela Rushton - NP
Candidates
Pamela Rushton - NP
Candidates
Pamela Rushton - NP

Assessor

Votes
9,215
8,269

Votes

12,211
9,800

Votes

17,731

Votes

17,293

Votes

11,151

12,882

Votes

21,175

Votes

22,276

Votes

17,683

Votes

26,638

Votes

26,105

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

Died 7/17/05

1 year unexpired term



